
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Pizzamiglio

Locatelli

Zanenga

Lodigiani

Bergomi

Dazzi

Ladina

Cattaneo

Sartori

Tomasini

Rossi

Redegalli

Princigalli

Bottazzi

Stellari

Valvassori

Livraghi

Cravero

Ravizza

Belli Franzin

Onetti

Stabilini

Marchini

Rosini

Tontaro

Di Paola

Furnari

Casarola

Devoti

Milanese

Marcello

Angelo

Guglielmo

Silvio

Roberto

Andrea

Agostino

Verardo

Massimo

Agostino

Pierangelo

Francesco

Lorenzo

Marco

Luca

Jacopo

Massimiliano

Luca

Simone

Sergio

Marco paolo

Cristian

Simone

Emiliano

Vincenzo

Antonio

Massimo

Fabio

Daniele

Valter

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Cannisti Monte Bianco S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Castelleonesi S.P.S.

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Cannisti Monte Bianco S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

5,930

5,870

4,090

4,060

4,060

3,490

3,400

3,350

3,090

4,730

4,600

3,460

3,430

3,380

3,250

3,240

2,790

2,580

4,380

3,520

3,070

3,020

2,950

2,930

2,780

2,750

2,250

3,500

3,150

2,810
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Maggioni

Mosconi

Caffi

Valerio

Boaron

Biasi

Casalani

Guarnieri

Vaghini

Zardi

Carelli

Merico

Rovelli

Fulcini

Vailati

Della Noce

Boschi

Cravero

Tuzzi

Grieco

Cervi

Scandolara

Scolari

Raimondi

Patrini

Agosta

Caffi

Polloni

Agosti

Livraghi

Guido

Carlo

Matteo

Ivan

Cristina

Francesco

Loris

Walter

Massimo

Massimo

Agostino

Luca

Marco

Emilio

Gianfranco

Erminio

Matteo

Enrico

Amilcare

Francesco

Fabio

Flaviano

Fermo

Mirco

Fiorino

Gabriele

Alberto

Roberto

Riccardo

Daniele

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Cannisti Monte Bianco S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Castelleonesi S.P.S.

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

A.P.S. Tre Colli A.S.D.

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

2,780

2,720

2,670

2,600

2,560

2,280

2,230

3,450

2,990

2,710

2,680

2,600

2,360

2,300

2,210

2,090

3,300

2,820

2,560

2,500

2,480

2,160

2,140

2,070

1,950

2,900

2,760

2,540

2,310

2,220
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

78

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Massetti

Marino

Severgnini

Moro

Dondoni

Zacchetti

Marchetti

Munerato

Manzoni

Cravero

Sangalli

Borsa

Crippa

Filippini

Camisasca

Guarreschi

Torregiani

Busani

Testa

Lupo Pasini

Ribeiro Da si

Tomasini

Gardinali

Terno

Tomasini

Davini

Redolfi

Giosue'

Festari

Riva

Antonio

Rosario

Annibale

Paolo

Tiziano

Ettore emilio

Holiver

Gianluca

Roberto

Marco

Daniele

Ferdinando

Fabio

Cristian

Paolo

Vittorino

Roberto

Marco

Andrea

Maurizio

Vitor manuel

Enrico

Stefano

Oreste

Andrea

Giuseppe

Severino

Antonio

Pierino

Gianpaolo

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Castelleonesi S.P.S.

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Cannisti Monte Bianco S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Monte Bianco S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Il Campione S.P.S. (Trabucco)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2,130

1,970

1,930

1,920

2,870

2,630

2,350

2,120

2,110

2,050

1,890

1,610

1,570

2,780

2,240

2,080

1,830

1,660

1,660

1,480

1,370

1,250

2,640

1,980

1,750

1,700

1,430

1,150

1,130

990
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

91 Modeni Marco Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver) 11 0
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